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20190229 M 6/10/2019 First Methodist Church 506 S Washington 000507000000 Americool Heating & Air
1-Model 5MXS48TVJU Outdoor ground unit Unit 3-Model 
FTXS15LVJU Wall units 1-modle FTXS12LVJU wall unit 1 $10,788.00 $192.28 $124.98

20190304 SFD 6/19/2019 Cecil Tibbetts 1209 Bayne St 003403004000 Cecil Tibbetts Remodel 1 $4,500.00 $111.25 $55.63

20190339 RR 6/19/2019 Saul and Stacy Arias 1304 Delaware Ave. 002854001000 Saul and Stacy Arias Tear off and re-roof w/composition materials 1 $5,500.00 $125.25 $6.50

20190298 M 6/6/2019 Darlene Weems 901 Marion St 002952001000 Americool Heating & Air Air handler and heat pimp 1 $7,047.00 $139.91

20190325 M 6/17/2019 Robert Carter 100 Sunnyside Dr 003475006033 Americool Heating & Air Change out electronic air handler, like for like 1 $7,598.00 $153.25

20190205 CM 6/19/2019 Centralia School District 401, Attn:David 201 E Oakview Ave 00276813001 Forma Construction

Moving existing classroom modular bldg from Jefferson Lincon 
Elementry (400 S Summa St) to Oakview elementry (201 E 
Oakview Ave). 1 $200,000.00 $1,063.75 $691.44

20190203 CM 6/19/2019 Centralia School District 401, Attn:David 800 Field Ave 001436001000 Forma Construstion 
Move classroom modular building form Fords Praries Elem to Wa 
Elementary School 1 $200,000.00 $1,553.75 $1,009.94

20190327 M 6/18/2019 The Donald Andrews Revocable Trust 1209 Long Rd. unit B 02156601000 Advanced Energy Systems Install 1 zone ductless heat pump electric 1 $7,000.00 $139.25

20180589 CM 6/18/2019 NW Pediatrics 1915 Cooks Hill Rd. 009240000000 Kugel Construction NW Pediatrics expansion-New building (shell permit only) 1 $1,052,149.00 $5,799.10 $376,942.00

20190331 RR 6/19/2019 Dawn Hotchkiss 805 S Tower St 00268000000 Dawn Hotchkiss Tear off and re-roof w/composition materials 1 $6,000.00 $125.25 $6.50

20190292 RR 6/3/2019 Jake Howard 1009 1/2 W Main St 000579000000 Jake Howard Tear off and re-roof w/composition materials 1 $2,000.00 $90.25 $6.50

20190294 RR 6/3/2019 Matthew Trotter 3211 Fords Prarie 009700000000 Christians Roofing Tear off and re-roof w/composition materials 1 $3,500.00 $90.25 $6.50

20190296 RR 6/4/2019 Phyllis Billmeyer 1205 Marion St SPC 04 020951006000 Christians Roofing Tear off and re-roof w/composition materials 1 $7,000.00 $139.25 $6.50

20190295 RR 6/4/2019 Sean, Laz, & Emily Cavanaugh 413 Center St 1131-1 West Coast Roofing and Siding Tear off and re-roof w/composition materials 1 $6,250.00 $139.25 $6.50

20190297 M 6/5/2019 Lynch, Bret D & Jennifer 1013 W Cherry 000725001000 Americool Heating & Air
Replace air handler & heat pump & add single head ductless -
electric 1 $6,988.00 $139.08

20190300 D 6/7/2019 Centralia School District 401, Attn:David 800 Field Ave 001436001000 Forma Construction Demo 28'x64'portable bld w/ no utility hookups 1 $250,000.00 $234.25

20190301 D 6/7/2019 Centralia School District 401, Attn:David 201 Oakview Ave 002768138001 Forma Construstion Demo 28'x64' modular classroom bldg 1 $11,600.00 $209.25

20190274 S 6/7/2019 Fetch, David Lee, Et.Al 2510 Sandra Ave 023970001000 Fetch, David Lee, Et Al Freestanding sign 1 $1,200.00 $88.85 $29.15

20190272 M 6/6/2019 Lyons. Kelly Lee 1112 N Pearl St. 001473002000 Chehalis Sheet Metal commercial install of new gas heater and replace other equipment 1 $5,950.00 $124.55 $80.96

20190279 RR 6/3/2019 Phillips, Scott & Andrea 1114 Woodland Rd Ave 022132154000 The Roof Dr Tear off and re-roof w/composition materials 1 $6,930.00 $212.05 $6.50

20190319 RR 6/17/2029 Ryan Cooper 904 S Tower Ave 002605000000 Ryan Cooper Tear off and re-roof w/composition materials 1 $3,000.00 $83.25

20190302 CMREM 6/7/2019 Nieman Properties Centralia LLC. 120 S Tower 000016000000 Christensen Inc. Replace water damaged sheet rock 1 $40,000.00 $321.25

20190293 M 6/6/2019 Savoie Holdings LLC/C/O Dave 219 S Tower Ave 000175000000 THR Mechanical 1 $8,600.00 $161.65 $105.07

20190318 RR 6/17/2019 per pats, Fedral Home Lone Moregage C236 TRI Mountain Lane 021380001018 GT Roofing Tear off and re-roof w/composition materials 1 $13,250.00 $237.25

20190330 RR 6/18/2019 FCE Riverside LLC 1305 Alexander St 003485011001 Chinook Roofing & Gutters Tear off and re-roof w/composition materials 1 $150,000.00 $1,025.11

20190320 RR 6/17/2019 Wayne & Susan Delaire 1321 Central Blvd 002833012010 Wayne & Susan Delaire Tear off and re-roof w/composition materials 1 $2,500.00 $83.25

20190312 M 6/12/2019 Richard Goodwin 1021 H Street 003250000000 Mills Heating & Cooling Change out hotwater heater, gas, like for like 1 $1,500.00 $29.60

20190311 M 6/12/2019 Market Boulevard LLC 217 N Tower Ave 000053000000 Mills Heating & Cooling Change out heat pump-electric 1 $13,450.00 $223.25

20190276 New SFD 6/10/2019 Ken & Gwen Kruger 1134 Eshom rd 21939003002 Adair Homes Inc. New Single Family Residence 1 $296,000.00 $2,091.35 $1,045.68

20190289 RREM 6/3/2019 Scott Mcconkey 614 Yew St 000716000000 Scott Mcconkey Repair/Remodel existing portch,no new footprint 1 $1,800.00 $63.15 $31.58

20190282 CM 6/10/2019 Mufflerman Inc. 301 S Tower 003516000000 Construction Ins & Cnsltn Inc. Vehivcle collishion repair, no addition 1 $10,000.00 $112.00 $72.80

20190317 RR 6/14/2019 Jeff & Karen Jeans 1016 Eshom Rd 021940001001 Mercados Construction LLC Tear off three layers and reroof w/ composition materials 1 $7,000.00 $139.25

20190289 New SFD 6/17/2019 Lee, Taylor, & Broadwell, Glenn 1774 Westside Ct 003485098002 Lee, Taylor, & Broadwell, Glenn New singlew family residence w/ attached garage 1 $130,000.00 $1,161.75 $580.88

20190315 D 6/13/2019 Centralia Collage 211 S Silver 000202000000 TJB Enterprises Demo house and shed 1 $9,197.00 $181.25

20190275 Duplex/MFD 6/10/2019 Stillwaters Estates 2017 EB Browning Dr, A & B 022132159133 LTJ Builders
Build new Windsor duples with 2 single car attached garages 
separating living spaces. Each unit will be 951 SF.   1  $306,000.00 $1,139.35 $569.68

20190284 P 6/10/2019 Timothy Tveit 1918 Harrison St #31 750010176075 Miller Exteriors Replace a standup tub with a walk in tub 1 $17,000.00 $279.25

20190308 SFD REMOD 6/25/2019 Charles & Barbara Prater 3321Cooks Hill Rd 022118008001 BP Nelson & Sons
Add new bathrom downstairs (in original footprint) and remodel 
existing bathrooms 1 $8,000.00 $153.25 $76.63

20190354 TEMP 6/26/2019 Ashley & Jordan Smith 414 N Rock St 001145000000 N/A
Park travel trailer on property during house remodel from June 4- 
December 31, 2019 1 $0.00 $23.50

20190341 RR 6/20/2019 Elizabeth Smith & Curtis Gramelspache 203 Tilley Ave 003556000000 Safecover Roofing Tear off and re-roof w/ composition materials 1 $1,850.00 $63.15

20190310 D 6/21/2019 Centralia School District 1620 Harrison Ave 003475001015 Forma Construction
Demo 1 story bld w/ slab on grade with covered play area and 5 
portable modular buildings 1 $210,987.81 $1,609.75

20190313 D 6/21/2019 Centralia School District 400 W Summa St 003682026004 Forma Construction
Demo 1 story bldg w/ slab on grade with covered play area 
(35,995 SF) and demo 3 modular bldgs (4604 SF) 1 $326,977.00 $1,699.35

20190305 SFD REMOD 6/26/2019 Cecil tibbetts 2305 Van Wormer St 009755001000 Travers Electric Subfloor, metal roof, plumbing, sheetrock 1 $14,000.00 $237.25 $118.63

20190343 M 6/21/2019 Providence Blanchet Association 1700 Providence Place 021173004004 Allied Plumbing Services Group CM-replace 2 electric water heaters (exact location, exact weight) 1 $16,000.00 $265.65

20190306 CM REMOD 6/20/2019 Lee Ingrim 1624-1644 Gold St 003682027000 Lee Ingrim Reside front and one side of building 1 $25,000.00 $391.25 $254.31

20190307 MFD REMOD 6/27/2019 Sylvia Neff 915 N Tower, Unit 3 001656000000 HimLie Remodeling & Repair
Remodel bath on unit 3, new siding on south and east side of 
bldg, remove 3 layers of sheetrock, plumbing 1 $12,000.00 $209.25 $104.63

20190344 RR 6/27/2019 112 Joppish LLC 112 Joppish Rd 009817000000 GT Roofing Tear off and re-roof with composition materials 1 $4,425.00 $111.25

20190332 RR 6/27/2019 William & Gail A Vanderhoeff 926 H St 001581003000 GT Roofing Tear off and re-roof with composition materials 1 $9,750.00 $181.25

20190347 RR 6/27/2019 Dennis Crow, Per Pats: Fedral Home Lo   814 E St 001735000000 GT Roofing Tear off and re-roof with composition materials 1 $5,900.00 $125.25

20190268 SFD 6/27/2019 Childress Building & Design LLC 289 S Diamond St 003527001007 High Definition Homes LLC New, single family residence 1 $125,000.00 $1,133.75 $566.88

20190269 SFD 6/27/2019 Childress Building & Design LLC 281 S Diamond St 003527001008 High Definition Homes LLC New, single family residence 1 $125,000.00 $1,133.75 $566.88

20190334 RR 6/25/2019 James & Kathleen Alviar 615 G St 001888000000 The Roof Dr Tear off and re-roof with composition materials 1 $4,400.00 $111.25

20190445 RR 6/25/2019 Dianne Dorey 910 Goff St 002683002000 The Roof Dr Tear off and re-roof with composition materials 1 $4,950.00 $111.25

20190321 RR 6/25/2019 Raymond N Leach 908 K St 003302000000 The Roof Dr Tear off and re-roof with composition materials 1 $4,950.00 $111.25

20190332 RR 6/25/2019 Patricia Henning 906 E Main St 001359000000 The Roof Dr Tear off and re-roof with composition materials 1 $7,540.00 $153.25

20190333 RR 6/25/2019 Christopher Young Et Al. 1516 View Ave 003409051000 The Roof Dr Tear off and re-roof with composition materials 1 $2,970.00 $83.25

20190337 RR 6/25/2019 stillwaters Estates Inc. 105 & 107 William Faulkner Dr
0022132144000 & 
022132145000 The Roof Dr Tear off and re-roof with composition materials 1 $13,950.00 $237.25

20190353 M 6/28/2019 Buck & Cheryl Ware 420 E Mangolia St 001281000000 Mills Heating & Cooling Retro-HP system swap out. Like for like. 1 $6,926.00 $129.25

20190122 CM 6/27/2019 Scott Horner 612 S Pearl St 000348000000 Scott Horner Replace 4 windows, bathroom remod, 4 space parking lot 1 $10,000.00 $181.25 $117.81

TOTAL FOR JUNE 2019 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 22 1 1 0 11 5 0 0 1 $3,751,872.81 $26,657.68 $383,191.06

TOTAL YEAR TO DATE 2019 10 14 1 0 0 1 0 26 17 0 80 7 13 4 53 10 15 0 8 $11,488,854.31 $144,485.63 $445,325.73

June 2019 PERMITS 


	Sheet1

